Product Mined
Caliche

Clay

Clay
Dimensional Stone
Dolomite
Granite
Gypsum
Limestone

Salt

Sand & Gravel
Sandstone
Select Fill
Select Fill
Shale

Tripoli

Grand Total

Oklahoma Department of Mines
Calendar Year 2024
Summary of Products Mined

2024 Annual Tonnage

2,600
1,244,451
80,087
1,169,965
178,425
9,585,444
4,060,518
42,995,329
152,148
21,450,948
132
1,171,863
1,400
703,763
10,527
82,807,600



	OK Prod Summary 2024

