

Oklahoma Department of Mines
Calendar Year 2024
Summary of Products Mined

Product Mined	2024 Annual Tonnage
Caliche	2,600
Clay	1,244,451
Clay	80,087
Dimensional Stone	1,169,965
Dolomite	178,425
Granite	9,585,444
Gypsum	4,060,518
Limestone	42,995,329
Salt	152,148
Sand & Gravel	21,450,948
Sandstone	132
Select Fill	1,171,863
Select Fill	1,400
Shale	703,763
Tripoli	10,527
Grand Total	82,807,600